
2016 NPC Utah Classic Final Results
Class: Women's Physique Novice
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Wendy Levra 2

Class: Women's Physique Open
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Elisa Martinez 3

2 Wendy Levra 2

3 Elizabeth Kiger 1

Class: Bodybuilding ‐ Teen Men
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Ryan O'Neal 16

2 Bridger Millett 23

Class: Bodybuilding Masters 35+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Douglas Graham 11

2 Mike Rawson 18

Class: Bodybuilding ‐ Novice MenClass: Bodybuilding ‐ Novice Men
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jonny Pickett 17

2 James Shaffer 20

Class: Bodybuilding ‐ Lightweight
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Chris Timothy 21

2 Dan Ricks 19

3 Bridger Millett 23

Class: Bodybuilding ‐ Middleweight
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Ryan O'Niel 16

2 Cody Castro 10

3 Joel Hatch 12

4 Mohammed Dihbash 22

5 James Shaffer 20

Class: Bodybuilding ‐ Lt‐Heavy
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Nicholas Jackson 14

2 Roger Hill 13

3 Jonny Pickett 17

4 Chris Keller 154 Chris Keller 15

5 Spencer Juarez 32

6 Douglas Graham 11



Class: Bodybuilding ‐ Super Heavy
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Mike Rawson 18

14

Class: Classic Men's Physique 35+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Ghent Scott 40

2 Shayne Palmer 38

3 Edd Kaiheie 43

Class: Classic Men's Phys Novice
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Rashago Kemp 33

2 Briton Limburg 34

Class: Classic Men's Physique A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Dylan Martin 36

Overall Open Men BB
Nicholas Jackson

2 Spencer Hansen 31

Class: Classic Men's Physique B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Henry Liu 35

2 Rashago Kemp 33

3 Eddie Kaihe 43

4 Briton Limburg 34

5 Garrit Brunson 42

Class: Classic Men's Physique C
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Ghent Scott 40

2 Shayne Palmer 38

3 Tyson Dayley 30

4 Dan Saunders 39

5 Easton Nelson 37



40

Class: Men's Physique Teen
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Cody Hancey 60

2 Riley Bevan 53

3 Mack Steed 79

4 Chandler Lancsater 65

5 Harland Larson 66

Class: Men's Physique Masters 43+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Kendall Skinner 78

2 Virgillo Pena 90

3 Gerald Hunter 41

4 Matt Moore 91

5 Bob Judge 93

Class: Men's Physique Masters 35+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Todd Jorgensen 62

Overall Classic Men's Phys
Ghent Scott

1 Todd Jorgensen 62

2 John Buck 55

3 Jeremiah Webb 88

4 Scott Christensen 87

5 Shawn Swapp 80

6 Pedro Macedo 70

Class: Men's Physique ‐ Novice A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Steven Thomas 81

2 Stephon Koy 64

3 Brendan Quigley 73

4 Ron Lindsey 68

5 Beau Moore 92

6 Cody Hancey 60

7 Gerald Hunter 41

8 AustinThurber 82

9 Jed Andersen 52

10 Nathan Walker 83

11 JT Rodriguez 77

12 Chandler Lancaster 65



Class: Men's Physique ‐ Novice B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jake Kocherhans 63

2 Jon Winn 85

3 Logan Peterson 72

4 Cameron Excell 59

5 Kendall Skinner 78

6 Thomas Melazzo 71

7 Taylor Rieck 75

8 Lobsang Bhutia 54

9 Jacob Larson 67

10 John Buck 55

11 Shawn Reardon 74

12 Seth Lovell 69

13 Craig Hicks 61

14 Pedro Macedo 70

15 Shawn Swapp 80

16 Adam Curtis 57

16 Seth Robinson 76

16 Scott Christensen 87

16 Ryler Owens 89

Class: Men's Physique ‐ Open AClass: Men s Physique   Open A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Ron Lindsey 68

2 Christian Ward 84

3 Yaqoub Alhamdan 51

Class: Men's Physique ‐ Open B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Milton Calderon 94

2 Steven Thomas 81

3 Brendan Quigley 73

4 Stephon Koy 64

5 Tenzin Choephel 56

6 Beau Moore 92

7 Riley Bevan 53

8 Virgillo Pena 90

9 Gerald Hunter 41

10 Austin Thurber 82

11 Jed Andersen 52

12 Nathan Walker 83

13 JT Rodriguez 77



Class: Men's Physique ‐ Open C
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jake Kocherhans 63

2 Todd Jorgensen 62

3 John Winn 85

4 Logan Peterson 72

5 Gabriel Aguilar 50

6 Kendall Skinner 78

7 Cameron Excell 59

8 Thomas Melazzo 71

9 Ken Early 58

10 Lobsang Bhutia 54

11 John Buck 55

12 Taylor Rieck 75

13 Seth Lovell 69

14 Craig Hicks 61

15 Shawn Reardon 74

16 Adam Curtis 57

16 Joey Steed 86

94

Overall Men's Physique
Milton Calderon

Class: Figure ‐ Masters 35+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Shannon Walker 110

Class: Figure ‐ Masters 45+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Shannon Walker 110

Class: Figure ‐ Novice A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Ashley Meda 103

2 Caitlin Tassell 109

Class: Figure ‐ Novice B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 April Snow 108

2 Jacy Howe 101

3 Shannon Walker 110

4 Samantha Braun 100



Class: Figure ‐ Open A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Ashley Meda 103

2 Gabrielle Martin 102

3 Christine Schulter 106

4 Caitlin Tassell 109

Class: Figure ‐ Open B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 April Snow 108

2 Erin Brown 112

3 Elizabeth Potter 104

4  Shannon Walker 110

5 Alexia Silcox 107

Class: Figure ‐ Open C
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jacy Howe 101

2 Emily Gremillion 111

3 Samantha Braun 100

4 Caitlin Sackett 105

ll i
101

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 43+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Tina Cardall 132

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 35+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 AnnMarie Miller 157

2 Renata Slack 173

3 Jaclyn Lee 151

4 Adrienne Moore 158

5 Holly Barker 121

6 Brooke Buck 128

7 Heather Carr 133

8 Mary Lauriatzen 150

9 Elizabeth Chavez 136

10 Sarah Judd 146

11 Amy Olsen 159

Overall Open Figure
Jacy Howe



Class: Bikini ‐ Novice A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Brooke Davis 138

2 Leyla Briggs 126

3 Jennifer Chambers 135

4 Esther Weeks 172

5 Hilary Spencer 168

6 Tina Cardall 132

7 Mirna Melendez 156

8 Gleicy Barros 122

9 Abby Cain 174

10 Valerie Lusvardi 154

11 Claudia Bran Silva 170

12 Javana Questereit 162

13 Alyssa Rumsey 165

14 Neyra Rosales 163

15 Amy Olsen 159

16 Erandiny Martinez 175

Class: Bikini ‐ Novice B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Mayet Black 125

2 Mary Lauriatzen 1502 Mary Lauriatzen 150

3 Brooke Vawter 171

4 Krisie Adair 120

5 Brooke Buck 128

6 Miranda Bond 127

7 Nocona Campbell 131

8 Jessica Davis 137

9 Alexa Beck 124

Class: Bikini ‐ Novice C
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jessica Eddy 139

2 Mallory Peterson 161

3 Holly Barker 121

4 Marcilina  Grayer 141

5 Jaclyn Lee 151

6 Brooke Medina 155

7 Kayla Carson 134

8 Kristen Johnson 145

9 Aubrey Lauritzen 149

10 Heather Carr 133

11 Melissa Shepard 167

12 Sarah Judd 146

13 Carly Larson 148

14 Ashley Lewter 152



Class: Bikini ‐ Open A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Leyla Briggs 126

2 Adrienne Moore 158

3 Carmel Peterson 160

Class: Bikini ‐ Open B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Brooke Davis 138

2 Hilary Spencer 168

3 Mirna Melendez 156

4 Abby Cain 174

5 Gleicy Barros 122

Class: Bikini ‐ Open C
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Amanda Lohmann 153

2 April Johnson 144

3 Esther Weeks 172

4 Brittany Cameron 130

5 Jennifer Chambers 135

6 Tina Cardall 132

7 J i D i 1377 Jessica Davis 137

Class: Bikini ‐ Open D
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Mayet Black 125

2 Capri Hutchens 143

3 Renata Slack 173

4 Krisie Adair 120

5 Brooke Buck 128

6 Mary Lauriatzen 150

7 Aubrey Lauritzen 149

8 Valerie Lusvardi 154

9 Kristen Johnson 145

10 Melissa Shepard 167

11 Nocona Campbell 131



Class: Bikini ‐ Open E
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Nicole Engman 140

2 Brooklyn Barton 123

3 Jessica Eddy 139

4 Brooklyn Goodsell 142

5 Holly Barker 121

6 Jennifer Schmdt 166

7 Marcilina Grayer 141

8 Skyler Kreysar 147

9 Jaclyn Lee 151

10 Elizabeth Chavez 136

11 Pauline Butcher 129

12 Brooke Medina 155

13 Kayla Carson 134

14 Sarah Judd 146

Class: Bikini ‐ Open F
Placing Name Comp No.

1 AnnMarie Miller 157

2 Hadlee Rose 164

3 Heather Carr 133


